MERCIURY [250 4-Stroke Werado) ¥ Charge Coolerd|ntake Manfifold b
Serial Mbr B ange: 0T350000 THRU 1B226393 [USA)

A Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Foolnote &
i BB0E0ST 05| CHARGE COOLER/IMTAKE MANI |1 SHit 1B0RERES & Up

1 BB05E7A0Z| CAC ASSEMBLY 1
2 295032 STRAP 2
7 3 10 295336 SCREW. [ME » 18] 4
4 22 B95033 FITTING 1
il M55 MOT S0LD SERPARATE, O K1
g 295030401 STACK ASSEMBLY 1
7 295031 SEAL 2
a M55 MNOT SOLD SERPARATE, O R|2
9 22 B95034 FITTING 1
10 M55 MOT S0LD SERARATE, O K1
11 295035 PLATE 1
12 10 895337 SCREW, [M5 = 16] !
13 10 895053 SCREW. [ME x15) 2
14 B91663| SEMSOR ASSEMBLY. Temperat|1
15 25 892317 0-RIMNG 1
16 10 295054 SCREW, [M4 % 1E) 2
17 200582T705| INTAKE MAMIFOLD ASSEMBLY |1
18 26 235019 SEAL 1
19 26 895020 SEAL f
20 885548001 SEMSOR 1
21 a4 898988015 CLAMP, [15.7 mim], Map Sengor t)1
22 295021 BOOT 1
23 54 288958001 | CLAMP, [36.1 mm) 1

24 10 835052 SCREW. [ME »x 25) 13
25 295022401 FUEL RaIL KIT 1
| 26 295028401 WaLVE, Schrader 1
LA | &7 25 B95056 O-FRING z
I-l 28 235026 BRACKET 1
|l-' J 23 10 A95051 SCREW, [M5=10) 1
|'!| il a0 895024 BRACKET 3

0 Kl 10 295051 SCREW, M5+ 10 12
¥ 32 292811701 IMNJECTOR, Fuel 5
= K] 25 251889 O-RIMNG G
| 34 A95025 DAMPER 1
] 25 851889 O-RIMNG 1
36 32 295029401 TUBE KIT, Fuel Inlet 1
a_ 3 a7 12 295055 WASHER 1
] 25 295057 O-RIMNG 1

RA2R 20 oOEn DOACKFDT 1 hd




